VOTE: 00

DATE: 2015/08/18

TIME: 17:37:03 .
MOTTION: Roll Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS:
YES ;28
ABSENT T 6
NO i 0

TOTAL : ju(35\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1  Mr Wally Czuprynko g{é(;én 'é:

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 My Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES

5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES

6 6 Mr John Dietz YES

7 7 Mg Carol Held YES

8 8 Mr - John M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES

13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES

14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 DMr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES _ . &QZ)

22 22 Mr Jerry Kast ﬁ'ﬁsﬁﬂf - drnve

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

74 24 Mr David A. Riek YES .

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper aﬂSf?n - - artrs V‘f’//g
26 26 Mr Bric Peterson YES

27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 078-2015
DATE: 2015/08/18
TIME: 18:17:36

MOTION: Motion to Amend the Resclution Expressing Opposition To The Acquisition Of Land
In Trust By The Federal Government For The Benefit Of ‘Che Ho-Chunk Nation In The Town Of Delton.

PROPOSED: Fordham
SECONDED: Vedro

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT . ol
NO .2
TOTAL

e

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko 2 é;é%nlff
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 My David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel NO

14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
i5 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
34 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Bric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander ¥YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 WMr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 078-2015

DATE: 2015/08/18
TIME: 18:55:47

MOTION: Expressing Opposition To The Acquisition Of Land In Trust By The Federal Governm
ent For The Benefit Of The Ho-Chunk Nation In The Town Of Delton.

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Stehling

VOTE TOTALS:

YES H 27
ABSENT .l
NO : 3
TOTAL 3,173 |
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko ﬂbSe?n_é
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 g Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 WMr Peter J. Vedro © ¥YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scoit Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 WMs Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling NO
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Domna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger - YES
32 17 Mg Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 084-2015,

DATE: 2015/08/18

TIME: 19:44:

43

085-2015 & 086-2015

MOTION: Motion To Approve All Consent Agendas

PROPOSED: Peterson
SECONDED: Netzinger

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

30
A

1g<;3’

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mr
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 % My
11 11 Mrx
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
16 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
i8 18 Mr
19 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Ms
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mrx
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 WMr
32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Tim Meister
Nathan Johnson
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. @Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling
Jerry Kast

Dennis Polivka
pavid A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
ponna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

4 hsen
YES
¥YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
¥YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

-

Fresed
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VOTE: 087-2015
DATE: 2015/08/18

TIME: 20:27

MOTION: Resolution To Create A Full Time Publiz Health Wurse Position For The Sauk Count

:11

y Health Department Outside The 2015 Budget Process.

PROPOSED: Fordham
SRCONDED: Stehling

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

25

ol
5

38

3l

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mr
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
i4 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Ms
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling

Jerry Kast

Dennis Polivka
pavid A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
grott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
ponna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

a 55 én ‘?’:
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Frccel
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VOTE: 088-2015

DATE: 2015/08/18

TIME: 20:33:03

MOTION: Approving Dark Fiber Lease Agreement With WIN.

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30

ABSENT . ol

NO : 0

TOTAL : 307

3l
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
v -

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko dbs en -
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 g8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Mg Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling - YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 WMr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan TFordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 089-2015
DATE: 2015/08/18
TIME: 20:41:11

. MOTION: Petition 11-2015 Disapproving The Rezoning Of Lands In The Town Of LaValle From
An Agriculture To A Commercial Zoning District Filed Upon Robert Lueck, Property Owner.

PROPOSED: Ashford
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30

ABSENT . o
-NO : 0

TOTAL Y o

31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS PFOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

ahsen™

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2  Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
[ 6 My John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 . 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 M™Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 9-2015
DATE: 2015/08/18
TIME: 20:47:21

MOTION: Amending Chapter 9, Floodplain Zoning ©rdinance, And Amending Chapter 20, Unifor
m Citation Ordinance. (Petition 15-2015)

PROPOSED: Lehman
SECONDED: Johnson

20

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT : xff
NO : 0
TOTAL : ?,ag/
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE ?ff
-
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko d,és en
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 My Tim Meister YES
4 4 My Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Diet=z YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Mg Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott.Von Asten s
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek %5\5
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 090-2015
DATE: 2015/08/18
TIME: 20:58:38

MOTION: Resolution Adopting Law Enforcement Policies Required For Submission Of A Commun
ity Development Black Grant.

PROPOSED: Fordham
SECONDED: Polivka

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT : J?I
NO : 0
TOTAL

>3]

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
.

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko aégt’ﬂ 2
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meigster YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 ¢ Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 W™Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. CGiebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
26 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donnag Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham ~ YES

]
jast
o
e
o

Mr Marty Krueger: YES
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VOTE: 10-2015
DATE: 2015/08/18
TIME: 21:36:20

MOTION: Amending Sauk Co. Code 85.35.05(2) {a) 'To Eliminate The Personnel Committee From
The Process Of Removing Department Heads.

PROPOSED: Fordham
SECONDED: Giebel

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 14
ABSENT H 47'
NO H 16
TOTAL : 38
brd
3l
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko dé‘-g@ﬂ t
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NC
3 3 My Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Ms Carol Held NO
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 g Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel NO
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro NG
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast NO
21 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Wr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NC
4p 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
12 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 091-2015
DATE: 2015/08/18
TIME: 21:40:41

MOTION: Authorizing A Contract With Robert Half Technologies For Custom Programming Serv

ices.

PROPOSED: Johnson
SECONDED: Lehman

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 2,8"?0
ABSENT . el
NO .0
TOTAL : 2.&:5 /

THE INDIVIDUAIL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko dﬁsfﬂ é—
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz ng\g
7 7 Ms Carol Held YE
B8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
12 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard %g\s
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka . YES
24 24 Mr bavid A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
310 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 11-2015
DATE: 2015/08/18
TIME: 21:49:22

MOTION: Amending Sauk Co. Code Ch. 15 To Comply With State Of Wisconsin Department Of Na
tural Resources Requirements.

PROPOSED: Melster
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 30
ABSENT : 1('
NO :

TOTAL 3 ;g/

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

/(ésgn'f’f

1 i Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr bavid J. Moore YES
12 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent ) YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
i8 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Bric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham - YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES



VOTE: 092-2015
DATE: 2015/08/18

TIME: 21:53:

MOTION: Authorization To Purchase One Squad Car.

28

PROPOSED: Wenzel
- SECONDED: Moore

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

ABSENT

NO H
TOTAL :

30
<

EK?E;J

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mr
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
] 8 Mr

2 9 Mr
117 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
i9 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Ms
22 22 Mr
21 23 Mr
24 24 My
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
iz 17 Ms

CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meisgter
Nathan Johnson
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietz
Carol Held

John M. Deitrich

Tommy Lee Bychinski’

Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling
Jerry Kast

Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterscn
Scott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Dol



